Date/Start - End Time

Sep 19, 2025
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 12:00 AM

6:00 PM - 12:00 AM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Sep 20, 2025
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Reservation Master Report

Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Facility

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - Pavilion

Pavilion

Event

MSL Men's Soccer League

MYSL Fall Youth League

Softball Games

Softball Games

DVSL Veterans League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

Church Reunion

Contact Information

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

RONALD E DUTY

RONALD E DUTY

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Salvador Lopez

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Regina McCalister

Permit#

6052

6071

6090

6090

6114

6071

6071

6071

6071

6071

6044



Sep 21, 2025
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Sep 22, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 23, 2025

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

MSL Men's Sunday Soccer
League

MSL Men's Sunday Soccer
League

Women Soccer Games

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

Softball Games

Softball Games

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

Martha Saavedra

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

6042

6042

6123

6071

6071

6071

6071

6071

6081

6081

6071

6071

6071



6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 24, 2025
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 25, 2025

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

Softball Games

Softball Games

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

6071

6071

6071

6071

6071

6071

6071

6081

6081

6071

6071

6071



6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 26, 2025
6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 6 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2

MYSL Fall Youth League

MYSL Fall Youth League

MSL Men's Soccer League

MYSL Fall Youth League

DVSL Veterans League

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Madera Soccer League (Non-
Profit)
Jose Villasenor

Madera Youth Soccer League
(Organization)
Mike Dusan

Domingo Velasco Soccer
League (Non-Profit)
Salvador Lopez

6071

6071

6052

6071

6114
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